
CENTRAL REGION

David Juzwick 
Office: 1.919.765.2018

Cell: 919.610.2620
david.juzwick@bcbsnc.com

WESTERN REGION

Tamara Benton
Office: 1.919.287.7433

Cell: 828.279.6637
tamara.benton@bcbsnc.com 

METRO REGION 

Charles Perdue, Sr.
Office: 1.919.706.0585

Cell: 330.397.7704
charles.perduesr@bcbsnc.com 

If unavailable
feel free to contact:

TRIAD REGION 

David Lin
Office: 1.984.212.6108

Cell: 336.420.9005
david.lin@bcbsnc.com 

For assistance, please contact your 

Regional Sales Executive

Questions? We’re here to help. 

Jonathan Zebulske- TMO Sales
Office: 984.212.6732
Cell: 717.645.4621
jonathan.zebulske@bcbsnc.com

Andy Jarvis- Manager, Medicare Sales
Office: 1.919.747.8664
Cell: 704.798.5252
andrew.jarvis@bcbsnc.com

Chauncey Quinn- Director, Medicare Sales
Cell: 910.788.0143
chauncey.quinn@bcbsnc.com

Bruce Allen- Vice President, Medicare
Cell: 919.815.9089
bruce.allen@bcbsnc.com

Fran Gary- SVP, Government Markets
Cell: 770.330.4565
fran.gary@bcbsnc.com


